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- m N Datum: 10.03.2021
Analyse ID: 111184

:

Salinitat (NaCl) 37.42 PSU 35.00 PSU +2.42 PSU of

Karbonathéarte 9.56 °dKH 7.50 °dKH +2.06 °dKH

*

Chlorid

Natrium

Magnesium

Schwefel

Calcium

Kalium

Brom

Strontium

Bor

Fluorid

Lithium

Silicium

lod

Barium

Molybdan

Nickel
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21374 mg/l
11645 mg/l
1468 mg/l
928.7 mg/l
502.2 mg/l
462.0 mg/l
68.65 mg/l
10.14 mg/l
4.71 mg/l

1.46 mgl/l

208.0 pgl/l
193.5 pg/l
9.97 ug/l
80.47 g/l
7.54 pgll

3.60 pg/l

21167 mgl/l
11759 mg/l
1406 mg/l
983.5 mg/l
450.1 mg/l
436.2 mg/l
71.63 mgl/l
8.55 mg/l
4.70 mg/l

1.39 mg/l

181.7 pg/l
106.9 pg/l
69.49 g/l
10.69 pg/l
12.83 g/l

0.53 pg/l

+207.1 mgl/l
-114.40 mgl/l
+62.22 mgl/l
-54.81 mg/l
+52.13 mg/l
+25.83 mg/l
-2.98 mg/l
+1.59 mg/l
+0.01 mg/l

+0.07 mg/l

+26.26 pgl/l
+86.60 g/l
-59.52 pgl/l
+69.78 pgl/l
-5.29 g/l

+3.07 pg/l
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Mangan 1.09 pg/l 1.07 pg/l +0.02 pg/l 7
Arsen n.n 1.60 pg/l o
Beryllium n.n 0.11 pg/l o7
Chrom n.n 0.53 pg/l o
Cobalt 2.00 pg/l 0.11 pg/l +1.89 g/l &
Eisen 1.34 pg/l 0.53 pg/l +0.81 g/l o
Kupfer 5.00 pg/l 0.53 pg/l +4.47 pg/l 7
Selen n.n 0.53 pg/l 7
Silber n.n 0.11 pg/l 7
Vanadium 2.07 pg/l 1.60 pg/l +0.47 pg/l o7
Zink 20.09 pg/l 2.14 pg/l +17.95 pg/! P
Zinn n.n 0.53 pg/l o
mE G mEmon  miom emm
Nitrat 1.38 mgl/l 2.00 mg/l -0.62 mg/l o7
Phosphor 18.36 g/l 16.04 pg/l +2.32 g/l o
Phosphat 0.06 mg/l 0.05 mg/l +0.01 mg/l o7
mOED G mEmon  mim emm
Aluminium 20.45 ugl/l 0.11 pg/l +20.34 pg/l o7
Antimon n.n 0.11 pg/l o
Bismut n.n 0.11 pg/l o7
Blei n.n 0.11 pg/l o
Cadmium n.n 0.21 pg/l o7
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Lanthan n.n n.n pg/l o7
Thallium n.n 0.11 pg/! o7
Titan n.n 0.11 pg/l o
Wolfram n.n n.n pg/l o
Quecksilber n.n n.n pg/l o
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Empfehlungen:

lod Wichtig Dosierung 0,90 ml 3

Zusatzanweisung: Wir empfehlen einen KH-Wert von 7 bis 9 °dKH
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